HP Photosmart D5460 Printer
Get the versatility you need to print everything from everyday documents to colourful creative
projects – even personalised CDs/DVDs1 – with this fast all-round printer. Five individual inks
deliver laser-quality text and lab-quality photos.
The HP Photosmart D5460 Printer is designed for home users wanting an easy-to-use printer capable of meeting all their
printing needs, from documents and web pages to lab-quality photos, creative projects and even personalised CDs and DVDs.
Get lab-quality photos and laser-quality text with HP’s 5-ink printing system.
Get the right ink for the job every time with five individual HP Vivera inks. Four inks deliver lab-quality photos with stunning

Warranty Standard one-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal
requirements.
Ordering information
Q8421B HP Photosmart D5460
Printer, HP 364 Black, Photo
Black, Cyan, Magenta and
Yellow Ink Cartridges,
printhead assembly, HP
Photosmart Essential
software CD, setup guide,
basics guide, power supply,
power cord
Accessories
Q6302A HP 2101nw Wireless G Print
Server
C6520A HP USB Cable 2.0 (a-b) 3 meter
Supplies
CB316EE HP 364 Black Ink Cartridge
CB317EE HP 364 Photo Black Ink Cartridge
CB318EE HP 364 Cyan Ink Cartridge
CB319EE HP 364 Magenta Ink Cartridge
CB320EE HP 364 Yellow Ink Cartridge
CB321EE HP 364XL Black Ink Cartridge
CB322EE HP 364XL Photo Black Ink
Cartridge
CB323EE HP 364XL Cyan Ink Cartridge
CB324EE HP 364XL Magenta Ink Cartridge
CB325EE HP 364XL Yellow Ink Cartridge
Media
Q8691A HP Advanced Glossy Photo
Paper-25 sht/10 x 15 cm
borderless